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YOUTH SOCCER

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #14180

Division: 14UG 2011 PREMIER H/A

Date: saturday, November 2, 2019
Home: 06 HFC RED G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: JBL 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 06 CSA CHARLOTTE KING G

01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 HFC RED G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

06 CSA CHARLOTTE KING G

11
13
15
18
19
02
20
21
22
25
26
04
05
06
64
66
08
80
97

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Waleska Rugel
Gonzalez

Ava Dawson
Berkeley Slepokura
Margaret Donohoe
Reese Channell
Hunter Bishop
Chandler Heacox
Kirkland Stewart
Baylee Mika

Lyla Elaasar

Alexa Kaltsounis
Megan Sikora
Emmerson Padgett
Hannah Fuller
Kyara Rugel Gonzalez
Vahni Puri

Georgia Smith
Sophie Carinci
Tayja Puri

Ann Marie Schmitz

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




